National Championships Australia MU - Road Race

2024
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06/01/2024 | 139km | 37 starting
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BROWNING Fergus
GREENWOOD Matthew
FOX Matthew
CHAMBERLAIN Oscar
TREZISE Declan
LUDMAN Joshua
MEDWAY Jackson
TOMKINSON Tyler
EAVES William
DERRICK James
AGNOLETTO Blake
PROCTOR-PARKER Dylan
MARRIAGE Zac
PANIZZA James
BLEDDYN Oliver
SAMPSON Andy

AUS20031204
AUS20030207
AUS20020928
AUS20050115
AUS20020630
AUS20040702
AUS20041015
AUS20041123
AUS20040702
AUS20020501
AUS20021021
AUS20041212
AUS20031112
AUS20031125
AUS20020127
AUS20031222
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JESSEN Cohen
HEFFERNAN William
WARD Jack
CRANAGE Joshua
HADDEN Nate
BOGNA Alex

AUS20051231
AUS20041213
AUS20050502
AUS20051014
AUS20051119
AUS20020111
AUS20020320
AUS20030502
AUS20050108
AUS20040621
AUS20040104
AUS20040913
AUS20041216
AUS20030705
AUS20030513




